
Pos. 

Pro Thunder 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

DQ 

Pro Thunder Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

St.Nr. 

401 

422 

413 

446 

412 

440 

430 

428 

415 

447 

410 

445 

437 

403 

424 

432 

421 

419 

435 

407 

411 

405 

420 

Name 

Malte Siedenburg 

Ulrich Geier 

Uli Metzner 

Mathias Scheel 

Jens Schmidt 

Stephan Lange 

Michael Becker 

Michael Lutz 

Raymond Wilhelm 

Len Nooteboom 

Detlev Horst 

Dietmar Wildeboer 

Thomas Dreitzner 

Shosh Lang 

Jonas Heinrich 

Heinz Hilbring 

Axel Sammet 

Andreas Newiger 

Rolf Kaben 

Jörn Widderich 

Volker Lorenzen 

Markus Soboth 

Luca Sammet 

Team 

Wesertec Racing 

Ducati Borken Racing 

RS-Racing-Project 

MotoPort Racing Team 

Motorrad Meisterei Lange e.K. 

Ackermann CAD 

Schneiting Racing 

triple 675 

Baltic Racing 

Ducati Team Desmo Extreme 

Team 123 

Desmo Racer Oberpfalz 

KTM Superduke V2 Challenge 

Havanna Club Racing 

MotoManiaRacingTeam 

KTM Superduke V2 Challenge 

KTM Superduke V2 Challenge 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Ducati 848 

Ducati 848 

Ducati 848 EVO 

Aprilia RSV Mille R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati 899 

Triumph 675 Daytona 

Aprilia Rotax RS 

MV Agusta 675 F3 

Triumph Daytona 675R 

Aprilia RSV 1000 R 

Ducati 996 

Ducati 999 S 

Ducati 998 

Ducati 999 

Ducati Panigale 

KTM SD 1290 

KTM 1290 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 Factory 

Aprilia RSV4 

KTM SD 990R 

KTM SD 1290 

Klasse 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Gesamtzeit 

17:48.166 

18:26.729 

18:46.051 

18:54.414 

19:02.361 

19:08.751 

19:32.507 

17:49.167 

18:01.874 

18:01.973 

18:02.783 

18:08.684 

18:17.477 

18:19.284 

11:13.531 

17:59.268 

18:07.367 

18:14.620 

18:16.372 

18:24.558 

18:24.974 

18:25.350 

Diff. 

38.563 

57.885 

1:06.248 

1:14.195 

1:20.585 

1:44.341 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

DQ 

8.099 

15.352 

17.104 

25.290 

25.706 

26.082 

Abstand 

38.563 

19.322 

8.363 

7.947 

6.390 

23.756 

1 Runde 

12.707 

0.099 

0.810 

5.901 

8.793 

1.807 

8.099 

7.253 

1.752 

8.186 

0.416 

0.376 

Beste Zeit. 

1:34.941 

1:37.927 

1:40.189 

1:40.893 

1:41.529 

1:41.774 

1:44.279 

1:43.814 

1:45.744 

1:45.287 

1:45.582 

1:44.806 

1:44.747 

1:45.216 

1:45.645 

1:36.169 

1:36.708 

1:36.441 

1:37.493 

1:37.767 

1:37.499 

1:37.242 
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Pos. 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

436 

409 

417 

423 

416 

429 

427 

444 

431 

408 

414 

404 

433 

Name 

Harald Evers 

Bjarne Jensen 

Jan Schwede 

Manfred Schwartländer 

Henning Schipper 

Karsten Hofmann 

Albert Kipp 

Matthias Geidel 

Mike Zirkel 

Karsten Jessen 

Frederik Schmidt 

Rüdiger Wentzel 

Axel Knof 

Team 

Italian Bike Store 

rAceworks 

KTM Superduke V2 Challenge 

KTM Superduke V2 Challenge 

Team Topless Racing 84 

V2 Challenge 

Team Gruhn 

Aus Freude am Rasen... 

KTM Superduke V2 Challenge 

Nat 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

MV Agusta F4 

Ducati 1098 R 

KTM Super Duke 1290 

MV Agusta F4 1000 S 

KTM SD 990 

KTM 1290R 

Ducati 1198 

KTM Super Duke 990 

KTM SDR 990 

KTM SD 1290R 

Ducati 1098 

KTM RC 8 

KTM SD 1290 R 

Klasse 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Pro Thunder Open 

Runden 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Gesamtzeit 

18:40.051 

18:46.070 

18:46.878 

18:47.006 

19:01.462 

19:01.791 

19:06.221 

19:09.104 

18:23.207 

18:46.749 

19:07.798 

14:21.053 

11:57.014 

Diff. 

40.783 

46.802 

47.610 

47.738 

1:02.194 

1:02.523 

1:06.953 

1:09.836 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

NF 

NF 

Abstand 

14.701 

6.019 

0.808 

0.128 

14.456 

0.329 

4.430 

2.883 

1 Runde 

23.542 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.912 

1:40.190 

1:39.117 

1:40.403 

1:40.870 

1:41.876 

1:40.745 

1:41.397 

1:47.158 

1:50.070 

2:05.571 

1:44.528 

1:40.493 
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